LMS XC OCT 8
Overall Finish List

Race Date
October 07, 2015

Girls & Boys 8 Female

Overall Name Team Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 Haley Ansiel HUBBLE 1067 0 F 1 Female 14:17.8 7:09/M
2 Ellen Nemivant HUBBLE 1240 0 F 2 Female 14:36.5 7:18/M
3 Erica Simmerman HUBBLE 1269 0 F 3 Female 15:06.2 7:33/IM
4 Katie Sutherland LMS CHARGERS 1061 0 F 4 Female 15:30.8 7:45/M
5 Hope Rasplicka HUBBLE 1251 0 F 5 Female 16:40.7 8:20/M
6 Anna Fortelka LMS CHARGERS 1022 0 F 6 Female 16:46.3 8:23/M
7 Grace Cornelius HUBBLE 1089 0 F 7 Female 17:17.5 8:39/M
8 Madison Myers HUBBLE 1237 0 F 8 Female 17:26.6 8:43/M
9 Ximena Duran LMS CHARGERS 1018 0 F 9 Female 18:06.4 9:03/M
10 Emily Schmerold HUBBLE 1262 0 F 10 Female 18:54.5 9:27/M
11 Olivia Myers HUBBLE 1238 0 F 11 Female 19:58.7 9:59/M
12 Citlalli Santiago LMS CHARGERS 1056 0 F 12 Female 22:22.8 11:11/M
13 Melynna Ramirez LMS CHARGERS 1046 0 F 13 Female 25:35.5 12:48/M
14 Lynn Dau HUBBLE 1092 0 F 14 Female 27:06.9 13:33/M

Race Held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time,

10/08/2015 08:30:53



Race Date
October 07, 2015

Overall

1

© 00 N O O b~ WNDN

N NNNRNNDNRRRRRRRR R
O DN WNEPOOWOWMNOOWOMWNIERO

Name
Jacob Kluckhohn
Joe Franke
Jack James
Peter Osielski
Jackson Connolly
Richard Jun
Cristian Cardenas
Alonzo Smiley
Oscar Almonte
Jared Peaslee
Thai Davis
Robert Spicer
Zachary Bilitzki
Jeremy Bilitzki
Jason Olivera
Freddy Munoz
Austin Shwatal
Omar Contreras
Adam Tharp
Raed Haroon
Wyatt Gotter
Christopher Achammer
Luis Guzman
Juan Tapia
Kyler Nielsen
Kevin Walsh

Overall Finish List

LMS XC OCT 8

Team

HUBBLE
HUBBLE
HUBBLE

LMS CHARGERS
HUBBLE
HUBBLE

LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
HUBBLE
HUBBLE
HUBBLE
HUBBLE
HUBBLE

LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
HUBBLE

LMS CHARGERS
HUBBLE
HUBBLE

LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
HUBBLE
HUBBLE

Girls & Boys 8

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1223 0 M
1100
1218
1042
1087
1222
1009
1060
1002
1247
1094
1270
1076
1075
1040
1037
1059
1015
1274
1026
1203
1065
1025
1062
1241
1278

O OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0 OO0
LT LKL LLKLKLELELELELELELELELE(LE(LEE(LEKL

Race Held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 2

1

© 00 N O O WDN

NN NNRNRNNRRRRRR R B B |2
O A WNEPLOOO®NOOUWUMWNLEREO

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time
11:22.0
11:51.1
12:12.4
12:53.6
12:59.6
13:00.6
13:01.7
13:22.1
13:26.9
13:40.8
13:54.7
13:55.8
14:31.9
14:32.0
15:13.1
15:15.1
15:19.7
15:22.1
15:44.4
16:29.0
16:54.3
17:20.1
17:30.7
17:37.6
18:39.5
23:05.9

10/08/2015 08:30:53

Male

Pace
5:41/M
5:56/M
6:06/M
6:27/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:41/M
6:43/M
6:50/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:37/M
7:38/IM
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:52IM
8:15/M
8:27/M
8:40/M
8:45/M
8:49/M
9:20/M

11:33/M




