LMS XC OCT 8 Overall Finish List

Girls & Boys 8

Female

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	Bib No	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	AG Place	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Haley Ansiel	HUBBLE	1067	0	F	1 Female	14:17.8	7:09/M
2	Ellen Nemivant	HUBBLE	1240	0	F	2 Female	14:36.5	7:18/M
3	Erica Simmerman	HUBBLE	1269	0	F	3 Female	15:06.2	7:33/M
4	Katie Sutherland	LMS CHARGERS	1061	0	F	4 Female	15:30.8	7:45/M
5	Hope Rasplicka	HUBBLE	1251	0	F	5 Female	16:40.7	8:20/M
6	Anna Fortelka	LMS CHARGERS	1022	0	F	6 Female	16:46.3	8:23/M
7	Grace Cornelius	HUBBLE	1089	0	F	7 Female	17:17.5	8:39/M
8	Madison Myers	HUBBLE	1237	0	F	8 Female	17:26.6	8:43/M
9	Ximena Duran	LMS CHARGERS	1018	0	F	9 Female	18:06.4	9:03/M
10	Emily Schmerold	HUBBLE	1262	0	F	10 Female	18:54.5	9:27/M
11	Olivia Myers	HUBBLE	1238	0	F	11 Female	19:58.7	9:59/M
12	Citlalli Santiago	LMS CHARGERS	1056	0	F	12 Female	22:22.8	11:11/M
13	Melynna Ramirez	LMS CHARGERS	1046	0	F	13 Female	25:35.5	12:48/M
14	Lynn Dau	HUBBLE	1092	0	F	14 Female	27:06.9	13:33/M

LMS XC OCT 8 Overall Finish List

Girls & Boys 8

Male

Overall	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	Bib No	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	AG Place	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Jacob Kluckhohn	HUBBLE	1223	0	M	1 Male	11:22.0	5:41/M
2	Joe Franke	HUBBLE	1100	0	M	2 Male	11:51.1	5:56/M
3	Jack James	HUBBLE	1218	0	M	3 Male	12:12.4	6:06/M
4	Peter Osielski	LMS CHARGERS	1042	0	M	4 Male	12:53.6	6:27/M
5	Jackson Connolly	HUBBLE	1087	0	M	5 Male	12:59.6	6:30/M
6	Richard Jun	HUBBLE	1222	0	M	6 Male	13:00.6	6:30/M
7	Cristian Cardenas	LMS CHARGERS	1009	0	M	7 Male	13:01.7	6:31/M
8	Alonzo Smiley	LMS CHARGERS	1060	0	M	8 Male	13:22.1	6:41/M
9	Oscar Almonte	LMS CHARGERS	1002	0	M	9 Male	13:26.9	6:43/M
10	Jared Peaslee	HUBBLE	1247	0	M	10 Male	13:40.8	6:50/M
11	Thai Davis	HUBBLE	1094	0	M	11 Male	13:54.7	6:57/M
12	Robert Spicer	HUBBLE	1270	0	M	12 Male	13:55.8	6:58/M
13	Zachary Bilitzki	HUBBLE	1076	0	M	13 Male	14:31.9	7:16/M
14	Jeremy Bilitzki	HUBBLE	1075	0	M	14 Male	14:32.0	7:16/M
15	Jason Olivera	LMS CHARGERS	1040	0	M	15 Male	15:13.1	7:37/M
16	Freddy Munoz	LMS CHARGERS	1037	0	M	16 Male	15:15.1	7:38/M
17	Austin Shwatal	LMS CHARGERS	1059	0	M	17 Male	15:19.7	7:40/M
18	Omar Contreras	LMS CHARGERS	1015	0	M	18 Male	15:22.1	7:41/M
19	Adam Tharp	HUBBLE	1274	0	M	19 Male	15:44.4	7:52/M
20	Raed Haroon	LMS CHARGERS	1026	0	M	20 Male	16:29.0	8:15/M
21	Wyatt Gotter	HUBBLE	1203	0	M	21 Male	16:54.3	8:27/M
22	Christopher Achammer	HUBBLE	1065	0	M	22 Male	17:20.1	8:40/M
23	Luis Guzman	LMS CHARGERS	1025	0	M	23 Male	17:30.7	8:45/M
24	Juan Tapia	LMS CHARGERS	1062	0	M	24 Male	17:37.6	8:49/M
25	Kyler Nielsen	HUBBLE	1241	0	M	25 Male	18:39.5	9:20/M
26	Kevin Walsh	HUBBLE	1278	0	M	26 Male	23:05.9	11:33/M